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MATERIAL

10-0471

Multi-Axis Positioning Stage

XYZ Gantry

REVISION TABLE
REV ECN# DESCRIPTION REV BY APPROVED DATE

--- --- Original Drawing OOG MPW 12-28-10

Specs:
X & Y Axis (Linear Stepper Motor)
  Stroke = 10.0 in
  Force =6 lbs
  Encoder = 1 micron

Z Axis (Voice Coil Stage)
  Stroke = 1.0 in
  Force (Cont) = 2.3 lbs
  Force (Peak) = 6.9 lbs
  Encoder = 1 micron
  Load Cell = 0.1-1.0 lbs
  Angular Adjustment = 0 -30

C'Bore for a 1/4-20 SHCS (8 Pl)

10-32 Thru (for grounding)
10.0002.115

15.000

3 eq sp x 6.0

14.000
1.000

1.820

20.000

21.320

Stepper Motor

Platen

Linear Encoder
(Magnetic)



Voice Coil Stage Shown Fully Extended

Voice Coil Axis Angular Adjustment
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Multi-Axis Positioning Stage

XYZ Gantry

.254

Straight

30 Degree Angle

.250



TAP 8-32 x .50 Dp (70 Pl)

2.820 6 eq sp x 2.00

9 eq sp x 2.00

1.000

10.0003.435
.415

2.215

7.785

2.215
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Multi-Axis Positioning Stage

XYZ Gantry
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Multi-Axis Positioning Stage

XYZ Gantry

Voice Coil Motor
(Moving Coil)

2" Long Probe

Load Cell
(Force Feedback)

Linear Encoder
(Magnetic)

Voice Coil Stage
Adjustable Angle Plate

Probe Reachable Area

Area 1

Area 2

NOTES:
- Area 1 is only recheable when the vertical voice coil stage is at a 30  angle
- Area 2 is only recheable when the the vertical voice coil stage is at a 0  angle


